
DAY 2 Bidding Butler Sum Total 1+2 Best 1

Open DAY 1 50 150 DAY 2 400 200

 Calas - Huntz B 39.1 137 43.6 52 150.0 193.6 200.0 239.1 200.0

 Dobbels - Driessens B 200.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 200.0 200.0

 Coenraets - Engel B 115.5 130 41.4 49 146.3 187.7 193.9 309.4 193.9

 Bocken - Backes B 173.0 145 46.2 44 140.0 186.2 192.3 365.3 192.3

 Dewasmes - Dehaye B 142.3 150 47.8 38 132.5 180.3 186.2 328.5 186.2

 Bahbout - Vandervorst B 169.7 151 48.1 31 123.8 171.8 177.5 347.2 177.5

 Vandenbussche - De Visschere B 177.0 139 44.3 -24 55.0 99.3 102.5 279.5 177.0

 Gelibter - Vercammen B 82.3 140 44.6 27 118.8 163.3 168.7 251.0 168.7

 Hardeman - Hristov B 167.5 117 37.3 -23 56.3 93.5 96.6 264.1 167.5

 De Donder - De Roos B 0.0 148 47.1 16 105.0 152.1 157.2 157.2 157.2

 Proumen x 2 B 151.1 133 42.4 -17 63.8 106.1 109.6 260.7 151.1

 Colinet - Caputo B 146.8 132 42.0 11 98.8 140.8 145.4 292.2 146.8

 Debeuckelaer - Bogaerts B 139.9 136 43.3 -33 43.8 87.1 89.9 229.8 139.9

 Stas - Johnson B 136.5 137 43.6 -53 18.8 62.4 64.4 200.9 136.5

 Dubois - Berben B 120.0 151 48.1 -3 81.3 129.3 133.6 253.6 133.6

 Couteaux - Angelini B 133.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 133.5 133.5

 Lafourcade - Moulart B 71.5 157 50.0 -7 76.3 126.3 130.4 201.9 130.4

 Chapelle - Daenen B 0.0 91 29.0 1 86.3 115.2 119.0 119.0 119.0

 Contreras - Van Den Bossche B 117.8 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 117.8 117.8

 Kaplan - Bigdeli R 0.0 0 0.0 21 111.3 111.3 114.9 114.9 114.9

 Vanden Cruyce - Spindel B 113.2 123 39.2 -40 35.0 74.2 76.6 189.8 113.2

 Kurgan - Carpentier B 0.0 145 46.2 -22 57.5 103.7 107.1 107.1 107.1

 Pletser M+f R 63.6 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 63.6 63.6

 Polet - Bigdeli R 0.0 119 37.9 0 0.0 37.9 39.2 39.2 39.2

 Pletser - Stuyck B 0.0 96 30.6 -68 0.0 30.6 31.6 31.6 31.6

Seniors 50 150 200 200

 Calas - Huntz 39.1 137 43.6 52 150.0 193.6 200.0 239.1 200.0

 Coenraets - Engel 115.5 130 41.4 49 146.3 187.7 193.9 309.4 193.9

 Gelibter - Vercammen 82.3 140 44.6 27 118.8 163.3 168.7 251.0 168.7

 Debeuckelaer - Bogaerts 139.9 136 43.3 -33 43.8 87.1 89.9 229.8 139.9

 Stas - Johnson 136.5 137 43.6 -53 18.8 62.4 64.4 200.9 136.5

 Dubois - Berben 120.0 151 48.1 -3 81.3 129.3 133.6 253.6 133.6

 Lafourcade - Moulart 71.5 157 50.0 -7 76.3 126.3 130.4 201.9 130.4

 Contreras - Van Den Bossche 117.8 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 117.8 117.8

 Kaplan - Bigdeli 0.0 0 0.0 21 111.3 111.3 114.9 114.9 114.9

 Vanden Cruyce - Spindel 113.2 123 39.2 -40 35.0 74.2 76.6 189.8 113.2

 Polet - Bigdeli 0.0 119 37.9 0 0.0 37.9 39.2 39.2 39.2

Ladies 50 150 200 200

 Dobbels - Driessens 200.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 200.0 200.0

 Couteaux - Angelini 133.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 133.5 133.5

 Chapelle - Daenen 0.0 91 29.0 1 86.3 115.2 119.0 119.0 119.0

 Pletser - Stuyck 0.0 96 30.6 -68 0.0 30.6 31.6 31.6 0.0


